Position

Director Of Planning & Develop

Development Assistance Mngr

Supervising Planner

Business Manager

Sr Planner

Planner Il

Sr Planner

Planner Il

Planner Il

Sr Planner

Admin Analyst Il (40 Hr.)

Planning Technician |l

Planning Technician |l

Sr Planner

Sr Office Assistant

Sr Planner

Other Positions Held County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Department

Current Planning
Department

Current Planning
Department

Current Planning
Department

Current Planning
Department

Current Planning
Department

Current Planning
Department

Current Planning
Department

Current Planning
Department

Current Planning
Department

Current Planning
Department

Current Planning
Department

Current Planning
Department

Current Planning
Department

Current Planning
Department

Current Planning
Department

Current Planning
Department

Total Wages

$107,236

$89,258

$86,661

$70,796

$64,703

$58,589

$54,917

$53,058

$52,843

$51,463

$45,995

$44,721

$41,587

$28,086

$26,499

$20,648

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$30,775

$24,775

$24,879

$20,956

$20,748

$12,600

$22,687

$11,437

$18,169

$17,982

$21,574

$16,451

$15,501

$11,958

$12,652

$8,062



