Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Planning & Develop		Humboldt County	Current Planning Department	\$107,236	\$30,775
Development Assistance Mngr		Humboldt County	Current Planning Department	\$89,258	\$24,775
Supervising Planner		Humboldt County	Current Planning Department	\$86,661	\$24,879
Business Manager		Humboldt County	Current Planning Department	\$70,796	\$20,956
Sr Planner		Humboldt County	Current Planning Department	\$64,703	\$20,748
Planner II		Humboldt County	Current Planning Department	\$58,589	\$12,600
Sr Planner		Humboldt County	Current Planning Department	\$54,917	\$22,687
Planner II		Humboldt County	Current Planning Department	\$53,058	\$11,437
Planner II		Humboldt County	Current Planning Department	\$52,843	\$18,169
Sr Planner		Humboldt County	Current Planning Department	\$51,463	\$17,982
Admin Analyst II (40 Hr.)		Humboldt County	Current Planning Department	\$45,995	\$21,574
Planning Technician II		Humboldt County	Current Planning Department	\$44,721	\$16,451
Planning Technician II		Humboldt County	Current Planning Department	\$41,587	\$15,501
Sr Planner		Humboldt County	Current Planning Department	\$28,086	\$11,958
Sr Office Assistant		Humboldt County	Current Planning Department	\$26,499	\$12,652
Sr Planner		Humboldt County	Current Planning Department	\$20,648	\$8,062